4/04/2023
4/04/2023
4/04/2023
4/04/2023
4/04/2023
4/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
2/05/2023
2/05/2023
2/05/2023
2/05/2023
2/05/2023
2/05/2023
9/05/2023
9/05/2023
9/05/2023
9/05/2023
9/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
16/05/2023
16/05/2023
16/05/2023
16/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
6/06/2023
6/06/2023
6/06/2023
6/06/2023
6/06/2023
13/06/2023
13/06/2023
13/06/2023
13/06/2023

Halswell Junction Road- update

Staff anti-abuse campaign

ChristchurchNZ - Brand Creative and Launch

2025 Asia Pacific Cities Summit Bidding Opportunity
Prioritisation of Plan Changes in the Forward Work Programme
Urban Growth Programme (Draft Greater Christchurch Spatial Plan)
Central Plains Water Trust - Council Participation
ChristchurchNZ - Brand Campaign Launch

Cranford Basin Pump Update

Performing Arts Precinct - Unsolicited Proposal - Live Nation
Mobile Library Update

Urban Growth Programme (Draft Spatial Plan and MRT Indicative Business Case)
Review of the Cruising and Prohibited Times on Roads Bylaw
Impact of Excess Water Charges on Water Supply Capacity
Earlham Street Update

Three Waters - Affordable Water Reform Update

Events and Festivals Fund

CCHL subsidiary strategic update - City Care Ltd

Canterbury Museum present Draft Annual Plan 2023/24

Pages Road Bridge Renewal Project - Council Briefing Prior to Public Consultation
ChristchurchNZ - Draft Christchurch Economic Ambition

South East Central City Neighbourhoods

CCHL subsidiary strategic update - EcoCentral Ltd

International Relations Policy Framework Update

Christchurch City Holdings Ltd - Draft Statement of Intent
Residents Survey 2022-2023 Results

Safe Speed Neighbourhoods - How to view submissions

Future Parks Maintenance Options

Review of the Outdoor Dining Policies and proposed replacement policy
Central City Temporary Off-Street Parking Review

Water Supply Briefing

Rolleston Avenue Update

Shovel Ready Projects Update

Property Matters Update

Fire safety in buildings used for sleeping

Civil Defence & Emergency Management Briefing: Alpine Fault
Civil Defence & Emergency Management Briefing: Tsunami Risk
Discussion Paper on Options to Support Participation

Speed Management Plan

Engagement and consultation - an overview

Organics Processing Plant Update

Te Kaha Site Vist

Urban Forest Plan

Oxidation Pond update

Annual Plan 2023/24

Taumata Arowai - Update

Organics Processing Plant Update

Safe Speed Neighbourhoods Discussion

Annual Plan 2023/24 - Proposed Amendments

Te Kaha Surrounding Streets Improvements

Otukaikino Stormwater Management Plan

Organics Processing Plant Update

Kainga Ora Update

Naming of parks, roads and facilities: policy review



13/06/2023
13/06/2023
20/06/2023
20/06/2023
20/06/2023

Early engagement on the Long Term Plan 2024-2034
Development Contributions Remissions

Organics Processing Plant Update

Te Hononga Update

Elected Members Code of Conduct



