<b>Meeting Date</b>	Title
4/04/2023	Halswell Junction Road- update
4/04/2023	Staff anti-abuse campaign
4/04/2023	ChristchurchNZ - Brand Creative and Launch
4/04/2023	2025 Asia Pacific Cities Summit Bidding Opportunity
4/04/2023	Prioritisation of Plan Changes in the Forward Work Programme
4/04/2023	Urban Growth Programme (Draft Greater Christchurch Spatial Plan)
18/04/2023	Central Plains Water Trust - Council Participation
18/04/2023	ChristchurchNZ - Brand Campaign Launch
18/04/2023	Cranford Basin Pump Update
18/04/2023	Performing Arts Precinct - Unsolicited Proposal - Live Nation
18/04/2023	Mobile Library Update
18/04/2023	Urban Growth Programme (Draft Spatial Plan and MRT Indicative Business Case)
18/04/2023	Review of the Cruising and Prohibited Times on Roads Bylaw
18/04/2023	Impact of Excess Water Charges on Water Supply Capacity
18/04/2023	Earlham Street Update
18/04/2023	Three Waters - Affordable Water Reform Update
2/05/2023	Events and Festivals Fund
2/05/2023	CCHL subsidiary strategic update - City Care Ltd
2/05/2023	Canterbury Museum present Draft Annual Plan 2023/24
2/05/2023	Pages Road Bridge Renewal Project - Council Briefing Prior to Public Consultation
2/05/2023	ChristchurchNZ - Draft Christchurch Economic Ambition
2/05/2023	South East Central City Neighbourhoods
9/05/2023	CCHL subsidiary strategic update - EcoCentral Ltd
9/05/2023	International Relations Policy Framework Update
9/05/2023	Christchurch City Holdings Ltd - Draft Statement of Intent
9/05/2023	Residents Survey 2022-2023 Results
9/05/2023	Safe Speed Neighbourhoods - How to view submissions
15/05/2023	Future Parks Maintenance Options
15/05/2023	Review of the Outdoor Dining Policies and proposed replacement policy
15/05/2023	Central City Temporary Off-Street Parking Review
16/05/2023	Water Supply Briefing
16/05/2023	Rolleston Avenue Update
16/05/2023	Shovel Ready Projects Update
16/05/2023	Property Matters Update
23/05/2023	Fire safety in buildings used for sleeping
23/05/2023	Civil Defence & Emergency Management Briefing: Alpine Fault
23/05/2023	Civil Defence & Emergency Management Briefing: Tsunami Risk
23/05/2023	Discussion Paper on Options to Support Participation
23/05/2023	Speed Management Plan
23/05/2023	Engagement and consultation - an overview
30/05/2023	Organics Processing Plant Update
30/05/2023	Te Kaha Site Vist
30/05/2023	Urban Forest Plan
30/05/2023	Oxidation Pond update
30/05/2023	Annual Plan 2023/24
6/06/2023	Taumata Arowai - Update
6/06/2023	Organics Processing Plant Update
6/06/2023	Safe Speed Neighbourhoods Discussion
6/06/2023	Annual Plan 2023/24 - Proposed Amendments
6/06/2023	Te Kaha Surrounding Streets Improvements
13/06/2023	Otukaikino Stormwater Management Plan
13/06/2023	Organics Processing Plant Update
13/06/2023	Kāinga Ora Update
13/06/2023	Naming of parks, roads and facilities: policy review

13/06/2023	Early engagement on the Long Term Plan 2024-2034
13/06/2023	<b>Development Contributions Remissions</b>
20/06/2023	Organics Processing Plant Update
20/06/2023	Te Hononga Update
20/06/2023	<b>Elected Members Code of Conduct</b>